blaue Linie:

Flur-Nr. Grundbuch Band Blatt  Stralle und Hausnummer Beschrieb GroRe in m?

1122/0 nahe Tegernseer Stralle 7.892
1123/0 Agatharieder Weg 11 3.437
1121/0 Agatharieder Weg 9 20.309
1080/1 Agatharieder Weg 7 16.618
1089/0 Agatharieder Weg 2.021
1080/4 Agatharieder Weg 20 2.247
1080/6 Agatharieder Weg 10 1.096
1077/10 ndhe Agatharieder Weg 933
1077/5 Agatharieder Weg 6 a 469
1077/9 Agatharieder Weg 6 407
1077/0 Agatharieder Weg 8 1.776
1076/3 Agatharieder Weg 4 a 822
1076/2 Agatharieder Weg 4 1.302
1076/1 Agatharieder Weg 2 952
1039/89 Agatharieder Weg 249
1039/58 ErlmoosstraRe 614
1039/52 ErlmoosstralRe 8 318
1039/6 ErlmoosstralRe 6 1.005
1039/4 Erlmoostralle 4 1.003
1039/2 ErlmoosstraRe 2 1.049
1063/0 Schlierach 2.700
1116/0 Schlierach 5.190
1051/21 ndhe Sonnenstrale 1.608
1047/2 Tegernseer StraRe 6 1/2 5.988
1047/8 Tegernseer Stralle 6 ¢ 520
1051/0 Tegernseer Strale 6 2.772
1054/0 Tegernseer StralRe 4,522
792/7 Tegernseer StralRe 50
1054/1 Tegernseer StralRe 1.182
1054/2 Tegernseer StralRe 253
1054/14 Tegernseer StralRe 66
1054/17 Tegernseer StralRe 36
1053/39 ndhe Tegernseer StralRe 612
1053/33 nahe Miesbacher StraRe 422
1052/0 Miesbacher Stralle 11, 11 a, 11 b, 11c 2.691
1053/82 Tegernseer Stralle 5 5.412
1053/83 ndhe Tegernseer StralRe 1.664
1053/111 nahe Tegernseer Stralle 256
1053/52 Miesbacher Stralle 418
1115/0 Miesbacher StraRe 7.659
1099/0 Miesbacher StralRe 12 895
1100/0 Miesbacher Strafle 10 1.197
1100/6 Miesbacher StraRe 8 1/2 419
1100/10 Miesbacher Stralle 8 e 717
1359/1 Miesbacher StralRe 8 713
1359/0 Miesbacher StralRe 8 b 890
1359/2 nahe Miesbacher Stralle 236

1933/16 Miesbacher StralRe 8 a 1.190



1933/14
1933/53
1360/0
1053/0
1053/12
1053/84
1053/2
1053/53
1933/4
1933/19
1933/5
1933/11
1053/6
1053/7
1053/5
1053/14
1053/4
1933/65
1933/6
1933/78
1053/109
1053/101
1053/16
1053/100
1053/85
1053/86
1053/87
1053/88
1053/89
1053/90
1053/91
1053/92
1053/97
1053/96
1053/95
1053/94
1053/93
1053/108
1053/107
1053/106
1053/99
1053/98
1054/5
1053/41
1363/3
1053/8
1059/2
1055/0
1055/12
1055/14

Miesbacher StraRe

ndahe Miesbacher Stralle
nahe Bahnhof
Miesbacher StraRe 9 a
Miesbacher StraRe 7
Miesbacher StraRe 5 a
Miesbacher StraRe 5
Miesbacher StraRRe
Miesbacher StraRe 6
Miesbacher StraRe 4 a
Miesbacher StralRe 4 b
Miesbacher StraRe 4
Miesbacher StraRe 3 a
Miesbacher StraRe 3 1/2
Miesbacher StraRe 3
Miesbacher Stralle 3 c
Miesbacher StraRe 1
Bahnhofstralle
BahnhofstraRe 2

nahe Schlierseer Stralle
Benzingweg
Benzingweg 10
Benzingweg 1

nahe Miesbacher Stralle
Benzingweg 2
Benzingweg 3
Benzingweg 4
Benzingweg 5
Benzingweg 6
Benzingweg 7
Benzingweg 8
Benzingweg 9

ndhe Miesbacher Stralle
nahe Miesbacher Stralle
ndhe Miesbacher Stralle
nahe Miesbacher Stralle
ndhe Miesbacher Stralle
nahe Miesbacher Stralle
ndhe Miesbacher Stralle
nahe Miesbacher Stralle
ndhe Miesbacher Stralle
nahe Miesbacher Stral3e
Alte Tegernseer StraRe
Alte Tegernseer StraRe
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 1
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 2
ndahe Kreuzweg

Alte Tegernseer StralRe 7
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 5
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 9

948

86
3.431
1.386

963
1.466
523
1.373
1.050
911
707
97
310
1.553
205
754
3.970
2.377
570
662
704
793
18
193
108
111
114
117
118
107
198

12

12

13

13

15

116

12

12

13

13
3.482

37
2.673
1.493

38.305
512
388
210



1055/5
1053/19
1055/25
1055/20
1053/11
1055/6
1055/30
1055/27
1055/28
1055/34
1055/7
1055/13
1055/8
1053/18
1053/15
1053/114
1053/21
1053/3
1053/54
1055/4
1055/3
1053/22
1055/2
1050/1
1050/2
1050/14
1050/4
1050/3
1050/5
1362/3
1054/7
1933/50
1351/2
1933/72
1933/64
1933/0
1363/8
1363/6
1363/7
1363/9
1363/24
1363/0
1363/5
1363/11
1372/3
1362/9
1372/28
1372/0
1363/4
1363/2

Alte Tegernseer StraRe 11
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 4
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 13
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 13 a
Alte Tegernseer StralRe 6
Alte Tegernseer StraBe 15
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 15 a
nahe Alte Tegernseer StralRe
nahe Alte Tegernseer Strale
nahe Alte Tegernseer StralRe
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 19
Alte Tegernseer StraBe 17
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 21
nahe Alte Tegernseer StralRe
Alte Tegernseer StralRe 8
ndhe Alte Tegernseer StralRe
Alte Tegernseer StrafRe 10
Alte Tegernseer StraRe

Alte Tegernseer StraRe 14
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 23
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 27
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 16
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 29
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 31
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 33
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 35
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 37
Alte Tegernseer StraRe 39
ndhe Tegernseer StralRe
Schlierseer StraRe
Schlierseer StraRe
Schlierseer StraRe
Schlierseer StraRe 1

nahe Schlierseer Stralle
nadhe Schlierseer Stralle
Bahnlinie Holzkirchen-Schliersee
Schlierseer StraRe 4
Schlierseer StraRe 6
Schlierseer StraRe 8
Schlierseer StraRe 10

ndhe Schlierseer Stralle
Schlierseer StraRRe 12

ndhe Schlierseer Stralle
Schlierseer StraRe 14
Schlierseer StraRe 16
Bahnlinie Holzkirchen-Schliersee
Schlierseer StraRe 18
Schlierseer StraRe 20
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralRe
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 1

653
579
334
341
2.150
236
299

321
319
330
72
663
375
2.373
197
815
710
845
1.242
590
252
974
860
748
1.819
90
4.167
186
133
742
113
1.364
68.378
587
531
881
1.079
921
1.285
161
1.379
1.419

3.266
1.422

436
1.390



1363/22
1055/11
1055/10
1365/4
1363/26
1363/25
1367/8
1366/0
1366/3
1363/23
1367/9
1367/13
1367/14
1363/12
1367/17
1372/17
1372/22
1372/21
1372/20
1372/19
1372/18
1372/23
1372/24
1372/25
1372/26
1372/27
1367/20
1367/16
1372/29
1372/30
1372/31
1372/32
1372/33
1367/15
1372/34
1367/12
1372/9
1367/11
1372/8
1367/21
1366/2
1365/3
1365/5
1367/0
1367/18
1367/19
1367/7
1367/6
654/4
654/5

Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralRe 2 a
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 2
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralie 4
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRRe
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 1 b
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 1 ¢
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralSe
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 8 a
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 10
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 3
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StrafRe 12
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 14 a
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 16
nahe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRRe
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StrafRe 18
nahe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralRe 3 a
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 3 b
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralSe 3 ¢
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 3 d
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 3 e
nahe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe
nahe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralRe
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 3 f
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 3 g
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 3 h
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StrafRe 20
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 22
nadhe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralRe
nahe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 3 i
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 3 j
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StrafRe 3 k
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 24
nadhe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralRe
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 26
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StralRe 5
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 28
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-StraRe 7
nahe Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle
Kreuzweg
Dr.-Franz-Langecker-Stralle 6
ndahe Kreuzweg

FriedenstraBBe 5

FriedenstraRe 4

FriedenstraBe 1

Kreuzweg 2

FriedenstraBe 13

Kreuzweg 3

Kreuzweg 1

416
152
530
529
830
673
2.007
1.115
774
744
420
640
897
38
453
478
269
145
145
145
275
99

23
257
151
239
460
739
83

21
285
169
267
823
41
1.205
1.072
690
591
418
1.707
346
152
5.395
1.944
2.156
520
582
661
766



660/27
650/7
654/8
654/9
654/7
655/25
655/24
655/1
655/23
655/22
655/21
655/20
655/19
655/18
655/17
655/16
655/15
716/1
669/3
669/7
655/0
646/11
646/12
646/13
646/0
648/0
650/0
650/4
650/2
654/3
654/6
650/6
650/3
1367/2
1367/3
1367/4
1367/5
1367/10
1372/4
1372/7
647/1
1374/4
1374/0
1373/4
1373/14
1369/0
647/0
642/45
642/37
642/35

Kaiserweg

ndahe Kaiserweg

nahe Kaiserweg

nahe Kaiserweg
Kaiserweg 1

Kaiserweg 3

Kaiserweg 5

nahe Kaiserweg
Kaiserweg 7

Kaiserweg 9

nahe Kaiserweg
Kaiserweg 11

Kaiserweg 13

Kaiserweg 15

Kaiserweg 17

Kaiserweg 19

Kaiserweg 21
SchlierachstraRRe

nahe Schlierachstralle
nahe Schlierachstralle
SchlierachstraRe 1
SchlierachstraRe 3
SchlierachstraRe 3 a
nahe Schlierachstralle
Naturfreundestralle 22
NaturfreundestralSe 20
Naturfreundestralle 18
Naturfreundestralie 16 a
NaturfreundestralRe 14
Naturfreundestralie 14 a
Naturfreundestralle 14 b
Naturfreundestralie 14 c
ndhe Naturfreundestralle
Naturfreundestralle 12
Naturfreundestralle 10
NaturfreundestralSe 8
NaturfreundestralRe 6
Naturfreundestralle 4 a
NaturfreundestralRe 4
NaturfreundestralSe 2
Naturfreundestrale
NaturfreundestralSe 1
Naturfreundestralle 1 a
Naturfreundestralle 3 a
GeiRstraRe 3
Naturfreundestralie 5
Naturfreundestrale
Naturfreundestralie 7
Naturfreundestralle 9
Naturfreundestralle 11

1.089
130
136
240
729
452
421
288
438
357

63
430
482
545
622
476
388

2.555

1.926

59

2.940
377
394
230
595

1.935

1.392

1.762
750
523
304

1.397
285
552
948
440
716
432

1.293

1.692
753
928

1.003

1.018

3.813

3.800

4.279
555

2.097

1.106



642/17
642/33
642/11
642/10
642/3
643/2
643/11
646/2
646/3
646/4
646/5
646/6
646/7
646/8
646/9
646/10
644/3
715/8
644/2
644/0
643/12
643/10
643/14
643/9
643/8
643/3
643/4
643/5
642/4
642/43
642/9
642/8
642/7
642/12
642/13
642/14
642/21
642/20
642/25
642/24
642/39
639/4
1369/1
641/3
642/2
642/23
642/22
642/16
642/26
642/30

Naturfreundestralie 13
ndahe NaturfreundestralRe
Naturfreundestralie 15
Naturfreundestralde 17
Naturfreundestralle 19
Naturfreundestralie 21
Naturfreundestralie 23
Naturfreundestralie 25
nahe Naturfreundestralle
nahe Naturfreundestralle
nahe Naturfreundestralle
nahe Naturfreundestralle
Naturfreundestralle 27
Naturfreundestralde 29
Naturfreundestralie 31
NaturfreundestralSe 33
SchlierachstralRe 5 b
nahe Schlierachstralle
Kreygasse 2
Glickaufstralle 19
SchéllerstralRe
SchoéllerstraRe 2
SchoéllerstraBe 2 a
SchoéllerstralRe 4
Glickaufstralle 18
SchoéllerstraBe 1
Schoéllerstralle 3, 3 a
GlickaufstralRe 16
GllckauftstraRe 14
Klenzestralle
Klenzestralle 2
Klenzestralie 4
GlickaufstralRe 12
Klenzestralle 1
Klenzestralle 3
GlickaufstralRe 10
Glickaufstralle 8
Glickaufstralle 6
Gllckaufstralle 4
Glickaufstralle 2
Kirchstrale

Kirchplatz 4

Kirchplatz

Kirchstral3e 2

néhe GlickaufstraRe
Glickaufstralle 1
GlickaufstralRe 3
Glickaufstralle 5
GllckaufstralRe 5 a
GlickaufstraRe 5 1/2

633
178
484
440
803
450
488
1.208
272
20

19

19
221
174
173
277
710
570
600
690
1.434
547
135
680
480
680
680
480
773
701
644
624
448
605
622
440
1.268
795
796
670
826
3.455
208
1.871
182
1.739
1.007
847
954
526



642/38
642/15
642/6
642/5
643/18
643/17
643/6
643/16
643/15
643/7
643/13
642/18
636/12
636/3
636/11
636/7
636/6
636/0
642/41
642/40
642/32
642/29
642/27
636/5
636/4
636/13
636/2
642/44
642/31
639/10
641/0
1373/2
1370/0
1374/2
1373/17
639/3
1362/0
1375/5
1376/4
1373/10
1376/2
1373/6
1373/5
1375/4
1375/0
1375/3
1375/6
1933/27
1362/4
1351/14

GlickaufstraRe 5 1/3
GluckaufstraRe 7, 7 a
Glickaufstralle 9
GlickaufstralRe 11
nahe GlickaufstraRe
nahe GlickaufstraRe
GlickaufstralRe 13
Glickaufstralle 13 a
Glickaufstralle 13 b
GlickaufstralRe 15
Glickaufstralle 17
Glickaufstrale
SchoéllerstralRe 6
Schollerstralle 6 1/2
SchoéllerstralRe 8
SchoéllerstraBe 14
SchoéllerstraBe 16
Pommerweg
Pommerweg 7
Pommerweg 5
Pommerweg 3
Pommerweg 1 a
Pommerweg 1 a
SchoéllerstraBe 9
SchoéllerstraBe 7
SchoéllerstraBe 5 a
SchoéllerstraBe 5

Seiersberger Strale 2 a
Seiersberger StralRe 2 b
nahe Seiersberger StralRe

GeiRstraRe 2 b
nahe Geillstralle
GeiRstraRe

nahe Geillstralle
ndhe Geillstralle
GeiRstraRe 2
Schlierseer StraRe

nahe Schlierseer StraRe

Schlierseer StralRe 34
Schlierseer Stralle 32
Schlierseer StralRe 30

nahe Schlierseer StrafRe

Schlierseer StralRe 28

Schlierseer Stralde 26, 26 a

Schlierseer StraRRe 24

Schlierseer Stralle 22,22 a
nahe Schlierseer StrafRe

in Hausham
IndustriestralRe

ndhe Haushamer Straflle

249
980
488
425
66
63
212
93
98
350
176
3.578
546
729
1.397
1.504
1.163
871
520
520
703
761
339
931
971
444
434
268
267
1.682
4.166
6.303
2.000
747
324
1.690
2.955
168
779
1.212
939
410
663
956
998
1.167
115
430
1.871
231



1933/66
1933/26
1353/81
1353/72
1353/134
1353/107
1353/106
1353/119
1353/123
1353/118
1353/133
1353/117
1353/115
1353/114
1353/113
1353/112
1353/100
1353/99
1353/104
1353/105
1353/103
1353/102
1353/61
1353/149
1353/141
1353/140
1353/147
1353/64
1353/63
1353/135
1353/86
1353/85
1353/88
1353/87
1353/92
1353/93
1353/94
1353/90
1353/60
1353/91
1353/62
1103/32
1103/0
1103/25
1103/14
1103/15
1103/17
1103/48
1103/12
1103/31

Industriestrale
IndustriestralBe
Brentenstrale
Brentenstralle 8
Brentenstralle
Brentenstralie 21
Brentenstralle 10
Brentenstraflie 12
Brentenstralle 14
nahe Brentenstrale
Brentenstralle 14 a
Brentenstralle 16, 18
Brentenstralle 20
Brentenstralle 30 a
Brentenstralle 30 b
Brentenstralle 30 c
Brentenstralle 30
Brentenstralle 32
ndhe Brentenstrale
Brentenstralle 24
Brentenstralle 26
Brentenstralle 28
Brentenstralle 9
nahe Brentenstralie
Brentenstralle 7 a
Brentenstralle 7 b
ndhe Brentenstralie
Brentenstralle 7
ndhe Brentenstrale
Brentenstralle 5
Bergwerkstralle 6
Bergwerkstralie 4
Bergwerkstralle
Bergwerkstralle 8
Bergwerkstrafle 10
ndhe Bergwerkstralie
Bergwerkstralle 3
Bergwerkstralle 1
Brentenstralle 1
Industriestralle 2 b
Brentenstralle 3
Industriestralle 2 c
Industriestralle 4
Industriestralle 6
Industriestralle 5
Industriestralle 7
Industriestralle 8
nahe Industriestrale
ndhe Industriestralie
Industriestralle 11

7.534
2.989
62.420
1.177
2.725
1.323
1.280
2.274
1.956
697
1.156
5.068
658
386
554
1.370
1.108
1.100
416
869
450
587
18.852
270
2.185
2.100
922
3.209
8.053
2.273
1.674
993
1.892
1.348
2.713
1.268
1.286
1.207
2.437
3.668
8.850
1.300
11.664
1.017
1.707
2.157
13.316
550
298
1.987



1103/37
1103/13
1103/16
1353/98
1103/26
1103/27
1103/10
1103/9

1103/8

1103/7

nahe Industriestrale
Industriestralle 10
Industriestrale
Industriestralle 11
nahe Industriestralie
Industriestralle 12
Industriestralle 13
Industriestralie 14
Industriestralle 15
Industriestralle 16

347
1.200
2.462
1.743

122
2.369
1.701
3.973
1.444
2.509



Bemerkung, ggf. Teilflache

Teilflache

StraRe, Teilflache

StraRe, Teilflache

StraRke
StralRe

Gewasser, Teilflache
Gewasser, Teilflache

StraRe, Teilflache
Gehweg
Gehweg
Gehweg
Gehweg
Gehweg
Gehweg

Gehweg, Teilfliche
StraRe, Teilflache



Gehweg, Teilfliche

Gehweg

StralRe

StraRke

StralRe
Gehweg

Teilflache



StralRe

StralRe
StralRe
Gehweg
Gehweg

Bahnhof
Bahnlinie, Teilflache

StraRke



StraRRe

StralRe

StralRe

StraRke



StraRRe

StraRRe

StraRke

StraRe, Teilflache
Teilflache

Brunnen

StraRke

StraRke



StraRke

StraRRe

StraRke

StraRke



StraRRe

StralRe

StraRe, Teilflache

StraRe, Teilflache
Gehweg

StraRke
StralRe



StraRe, Teilflache
StraRe, Teilflache
StraRe, Teilflache

StraRke

StraRke

StraRke



StraRRe

StraRke



